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All guests MUST present their Wyndham Grand

Orlando Room Key prior to boarding. No

exceptions.

Shuttle times are subject to capacity and all

shuttles are first come, first serve.

Local traffic and weather conditions may delay the

Shuttle arrival/departure times.

Hotel and/or Transportation Shuttle is not liable for

any lost or stolen items during use of the shuttle.

For riders with disabilities and/or wheelchairs,

please call for reservation at least (4) hours in

advance.

Maximum capacity is two wheelchairs/scooters per

pick up, per bus.

Space is available in luggage bays for strollers and

scooters, please completely close and remove all

valuables prior to loading. Please note, Shuttle Bus

drivers are not permitted to close or open strollers

and/or scooters.

No smoking, eating, drinking, open strollers or

luggage are permitted inside the Shuttle Bus.

Groups of (10) or more cannot be accommodated

on the Shuttle. Please see Guest Services for

personal transportation options.

For lost items, please call 407-334-7642 and

reference "Wyndham Grand Orlando Shuttle,"  the

exact time, and attraction the Shuttle dropped you

off.

Shuttle
Schedule
DEPARTING FROM
ATTRACTIONS BACK
TO THE HOTEL

IMPORTANT SHUTTLE
INFORMATION

3:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM

 

EPCOT BACK TO HOTEL

DISNEY SPRINGS
BACK TO HOTEL

4:20 PM
5:15 PM
9:15 PM

11:00 PM

*SPOT # 36 & 37
EPCOT BUS PARKING

3:15 PM
8:15 PM

10:15 PM
10:45 PM

 

MAGIC KINGDOM & 
TICKET & TRANSPORTATION CENTER

BACK TO HOTEL

ANIMAL KINGDOM
BACK TO HOTEL

4:45 PM
8:00 PM

 

*SPOT # 15, 16 & 17
TTC BUS PARKING

*SPOT # 9, 10 & 11
ANIMAL KINGDOM BUS PARKING

HOLLYWOOD STUDIOS
BACK TO HOTEL

5:00 PM
9:30 PM

 

*SPOT # 62, 63 & 64
HOLLYWOOD STUDIOS BUS PARKING

*PLEASE ARRIVE TO THE BUS STOP 10
MINUTES AHEAD OF DEPARTURE*

*SPOT # 1, 2, & 3
BEHIND CIRQUE BUS PARKING
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12:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

 

Shuttle
Schedule

7:45 AM
9:30AM

12:30 PM
2:45 PM

 

DEPARTING FROM

HOTEL TO EPCOT

HOTEL TO 
HOLLYWOOD STUDIOS

8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:15 PM

 

HOTEL TO 
DISNEY SPRINGS

8:30 AM
9:30 AM

12:30 PM
2:45 PM

 

HOTEL TO 
MAGIC KINGDOM & 

TICKET AND 
TRANSPORTATION CENTER

HOTEL TO 
ANIMAL KINGDOM

7:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

 

AUGUST 2022

4 0 7 - 3 9 0 - 2 3 0 0

Wyndham Grand Orlando Resort Bonnet Creek
14651 Chelonia Parkway

Orlando, FL 32821
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